1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
ID16
ID16 is an actuator suitable for solar tracker application with
maximum load of 5500N. There are various positioning
feedback options available, such as dual Hall sensor,

0
6
Ordering Key
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2021 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0150  Version: 2.4
Input voltage
Stroke
Front connector
(Refer to Page 3)
Spindle type
24: 24V DC
5A: ACME / 5TPI
Spherical rod eye
0: ø13mm
1: ø12mm
2: ø16mm
450: 450mm (18”)
600: 600mm (24”)
900: 900mm (36”)
Motor code D
ID16 - - 1501H00D 4505A24
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 3)
Clamp with spherical rod eye
0: ø13mm
1: ø12mm
2: ø16mm
3: ø19mm
-